
VUODEN RAGDOLL 2015

Colourpoint
Uros

1 GIC Gayaneh Ideo Iuxta RAG n Katri Tainio 494 96 96

2 SC Gayaneh Gaudeamus Igitur RAG n 21 Kirsi Kuoppamäki 488 97

Naaras

1 GIC FI*Barfait's Nanette RAG n Minna Ojanen 665 115 115

2 IC FI*AijaiCats Charming Carla RAG a Aija Narvi 507 93

3 IC Gayaneh Igitur Iris RAG n 21 Kirsi Kuoppamäki 488

Kastraattiuros

0

Kastraattinaaras

1 GIP SC FI*Dollgarden's Anemone RAG a Maija Stenman 547

2 SP FI*Lukanpuron Brenda RAG n Nina Toroi 485 97

Nuori

1 FI*Utuinen Knock Out With Hope RAG a Katarina Köykkä 330 90 90

2 FI*Maplehill's Cinnamon Sugar RAG f Anne Röntynen 270

Pentu

1 FI*Utuinen Knock Out With Hope RAG a Katarina Köykkä 310 90

2 FI*Dollyblues Wonder Of It All RAG a Niina Kivi 300

3 FI*Utuinen Legend Of Apollo RAG n Katarina Köykkä 290 90 90

4 FI*Snowrag Frisco Kid RAG n Sirpa Heiskanen 290

5 Gayaneh Jaspis Aureus RAG a Katri Tainio 270

Bicolour
Uros

1 IC FI*Collicatin Mexican Boyfriend JW RAG n 03 Susan Collin 531

2 IC Of Moonlight Dolls Dutch Dreamer RAG a 03 Niina Österman-Hiltunen & Niina KIvi 509 97

3 CH FI*Rock'nRags Licence to Chill RAG a 03 Niina Österman-Hiltunen& Tuija Välipakka 467 88

Naaras

1 GIC FI*Dollyblues You Are The Sunshine RAG a 03 Mirja Oksala 535 96

2 IC FI*Satinante`s Norma Natalie RAG a 03 Riitta Mättö c/o Tuija Eloranta 472 93 90

Kastraattiuros

1 GIP FI*Barfait's Napoleon RAG n 03 Simola Katja 540

2 GIP FI*Tammikatin Kuu-Ukko RAG a 03 Nordström Solveig 536 88

3 GIP FI*Mulberry Mighty Navigator RAG n 03 Kalle Lahtinen 476

Kastraattinaaras

1 SW SP FIN*Celestial´s FallenAngel DVM DSM RAG a 03 Annukka Rintakumpu 650 130 130

2 PR GIC FI*Dollyblues GoodGollyMsMolly RAG a 03 Mirja Oksala 467 88 88

Nuori

1 IC FI*Collicatin Mexican Boyfriend RAG n 03 Susan Collin 380 110

2 FI*Barfait´s Unknown Star RAG n 03 Jokinen Aulikki Jokinen Risto 360

3 FI*Maplehill's Song of Ice and Fire RAG a 03 Anne Röntynen 350

4 GIC FI*Dollyblues You Are The Sunshine RAG a 03 Mirja Oksala 270 88

Pentu

1 FI*Celestial's Satavarma RAG f 03 Annukka rintakumpu 370

2 IC FI*Collicatin Mexican Boyfriend RAG n 03 Susan Collin 350

3 FI*Dollyblues Good To My Baby RAG a 03 Niina Kivi 290 90

4 FI*RedHorizon's All Shook Up RAG a 03 Jenni Salo 268

Mitted
Uros

1 SC S*Gunbertus Gabriel RAG d 04 Annukka Rintakumpu 537

2 IC Solenzara's Solomon Jack RAG a 04 Niina Kivi & Niina Österman-Hiltunen 511 93 93

3 CH FI*Lukanpuron Elias RAG n 04 Katja Turunen 476

Naaras

1 CH FI*Lukanpuron Elna JW RAG a 04 Katja Turunen 568 88

2 IC FI*Dollyblues Beautiful Intentions RAG n 04 Niina Kivi 491

3 GIC FI*Snowrag Pompom RAG a 04 Nina Toroi 484 97 96

Kastraattiuros

1 IP FI*Barfait's Playful Paco RAG n 04 Anne Koskinen 531 96 96

2 GIP SC FI*Dollicious Domino Dancing JW DVMRAG n 04 Niina Österman-Hiltunen 514 97 97

3 SP FI*Satinante's Don Cesar RAG a 04 Margit Pylkkänen 498 97

4 GIP SC FI*Dollyblues MusicOfMy Heart RAG n 04 21 Mirja Oksala 485 96 96

Kastraattinaaras

1 GIP SC FIN*Dollyblues PieceOfMyHeart RAG n 04 Jenni Karne 532 96 96

2 GIP SC FIN*Riverknee Reiri o Whangarei RAG n04 Kalle Lahtinen 491

3 IP FIN*Shyshaman’s Moonlight RAG a 04 Kirsi Kuoppamäki 472 93

Nuori

1 CH FI*Lukanpuron Elna JW RAG a 04 Katja Turunen 405 115 100

2 CH FI*Lukanpuron Elias RAG n 04 Katja Turunen 325 90 88

Pentu

1 CH FI*Lukanpuron Elna JW RAG a 04 Katja Turunen 385

2 FI*Valkokullan Helinä RAG a 04 Sini Rajahalme 325 90 90

3 FI*RedHorizon's Iron Maiden RAG a 04 Jenni Salo 315

4 Gayaneh Juno Primas RAG a 04 Kirsi Kuoppamäki 310

5 FI*Rock´nRags Wave Dancer RAG n 04 Niina Österman-Hiltunen 300 90

6 CH FI*Lukanpuron Elias RAG n 04 Katja Turunen 293



Veteraanit
1 GIP GIC Moonlit Masquerade á Chardani*DK RAG c 21 Pekka Ekman 60 10

2 IP SC FIN*Calamarin Afrodite RAG f 03 Pekka Ekman 50

3 IP EC Villaroyal King Creole RAG n 04 Anne Laitoma & Anne Röntynen 30

4 GIP SC FIN*Riverknee Reiri o Whangarei RAG n 04 Kalle Lahtinen 20

Siitosurokset
1 GIC FI*Celestial´s Gunbert RAG a 03 Annukka Rintakumpu 375

2 CH FI*Celestial's Usain Bolt RAG n 03 Minna Ojanen 355 93

3 FI*Maplehill`s Lovely Blues RAG a 03 Anne Röntynen 350 90 90

4 SC Jalapeno Indiana Jones RAG a 04 Minna Ojanen & Miia Havikallio 335 110 100

5 IC Of Moonlight Dolls Dutch Dreamer RAG a 03 Niina Österman-Hiltunen & Niina Kivi 318

6 SC Gayaneh Gaudeamus Igitur RAG n 21 Kirsi Kuoppamäki 310 95 90

Siitosnaaraat
1 IC FI*Celestial's Heaven on Earth JW RAG f 04 Annukka Rintakumpu 375

2 GIC FI*Barfait's Nanette RAG n Minna Ojanen 335 100

3 IP FIN*Shyshaman's Moonlight RAG a 04 Kirsi Kuoppamäki 325 95

4 SC FI*Dollyblues 2Become1 RAG f 03 Niina Kivi 300

Kasvattajat
1 FI*Barfait's Minna Ojanen 625 110 110

2 FI*Celestial´s Annukka Rintakumpu 620 110 110

3 FI*Dollyblues Niina Kivi 560 100 100

4 FI*Utuinen Katarina Köykkä 537 95 95

5 Gayaneh Kirsi Kuoppamäki 535 97 96

6 FI*Snowrag Sirpa Heiskanen 527 95 95

Vuoden Uros
SC S*Gunbertus Gabriel RAG d 04 Annukka Rintakumpu 317

Vuoden Naaras
GIC FI*Barfait's Nanette RAG n Minna Ojanen 400 115 115

Vuoden Kastraattiuros

GIP FI*Barfait's Napoleon RAG n 03 Simola Katja 300

Vuoden Kastraattinaaras
SW SP FIN*Celestial´s FallenAngel DVM DSM RAG a 03 Annukka Rintakumpu 390 130 130

Vuoden Nuori
CH FI*Lukanpuron Elna JW RAG a 04 Katja Turunen 135 115 100

Vuoden Pentu
CH FI*Lukanpuron Elna JW RAG a 04 Katja Turunen 115

Värin Paras
1 CH FI*Lukanpuron Elna JW RAG a 04 Katja Turunen 10

2 GIC Barfait's Nanette DVM RAG n Minna Ojanen 8

3 IC Solenzara's Solomon Jack RAG a 04 Niina Kivi & Niina Österman-Hiltunen 4

3 GIC FI*Dollyblues You Are The Sunshine RAG a 03 Mirja Oksala 4

3 IC FI*Collicatin Mexican Boyfriend JW RAG n 03 Susan Collin 4

3 CH FI*Lukanpuron Elias RAG n 04 Katja Turunen 4

4 FI*Maplehill`s Song of Ice and Fire RAG a 03 Anne Röntynen 3

4 FI*Valkokullan Helinä RAG a 04 Sini Rajahalme 3

4 IC FI*Utuinen Knock Out With Hope RAG a Katarina Köykkä 3

5 GIP SC FIN*Dollyblues PieceOfMyHeart RAG n 04 Jenni Karne 2

5 GIP SC Dollgarden's Anemone RAG a Maija Stenman 2

Vuoden Ragdoll
1 CH FI*Lukanpuron Elna JW RAG a 04 Katja Turunen 675 135 135

2 GIC FI*Barfait's Nanette RAG n Minna Ojanen 665 115 115

3 SW SP FIN*Celestial´s FallenAngel DVM DSM RAG a 03 Annukka Rintakumpu 650 130 130

4 IC FI*Collicatin Mexican Boyfriend JW RAG n 03 Susan Collin 640 115

5 FI*Celestial's Satavarma RAG f 03 Annukka Rintakumpu 600

6 FI*Maplehill`s Song of Ice and Fire RAG a 03 Anne Röntynen 570 93 90
7 GIP SC FI*Dollgarden's Anemone RAG a Maija Stenman 547

8 IC FI*Utuinen Knock Out With Hope RAG a Katarina Köykkä 540 100 100

9 CH FI*Lukanpuron Elias RAG n 04 Katja Turunen 540 95

10 GIP FI*Tammikatin Kuu-Ukko RAG a 03 Nordström Solveig 536 88

11 GIC FI*Dollyblues You Are The Sunshine RAG a 03 Mirja Oksala 535 96

12 GIP SC FIN*Dollyblues PieceOfMyHeart RAG n 04 Jenni Karne 532 96 96

13 IP FI*Barfait's Playful Paco RAG n 04 Anne Koskinen 531 96 96

14 FI*Valkokullan Helinä RAG a 04 Sini Rajahalme 525 90 90

15 GIP SC FI*Dollicious Domino Dancing JW DVMRAG n 04 Niina Österman-Hiltunen 514 97 97

16 IC Solenzara's Solomon Jack RAG a 04 Niina Kivi & Niina Österman-Hiltunen 511 93 93

17 IC Of Moonlight Dolls Dutch Dreamer RAG a 03 Niina Österman-Hiltunen & Niina KIvi 509 97

18 IC FI*AijaiCats Charming Carla RAG a Aija Narvi 507 93

19 SP FI*Satinante's Don Cesar RAG a 04 Margit Pylkkänen 498 97

20 IC FI*Dollyblues Beautiful Intentions RAG n 04 Niina Kivi 491

20 GIP SC FIN*Riverknee Reiri o Whangarei RAG n04 Kalle Lahtinen 491

21 SC Gayaneh Gaudeamus Igitur RAG n 21 Kirsi Kuoppamäki 488 97

22 IC Gayaneh Igitur Iris RAG n 21 Kirsi Kuoppamäki 488

23 GIP SC FI*Dollyblues MusicOfMy Heart RAG n 04 21 Mirja Oksala 485 96 96

24 GIC FI*Snowrag Pompom RAG a 04 Nina Toroi 484 97 96



25 GIP FI*Mulberry Mighty Navigator RAG n 03 Kalle Lahtinen 476

26 IC FI*Satinante`s Norma Natalie RAG a 03 Riitta Mättö c/o Tuija Eloranta 472 93 90

27 IP FIN*Shyshaman’s Moonlight RAG a 04 Kirsi Kuoppamäki 472 93

28 CH FI*Rock'nRags Licence to Chill RAG a 03 Niina Österman-Hiltunen& Tuija Välipakka 467 88


